Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road
Brampton, Ontario
Canada L6T 5B7
PHONE  |  TÉLÉPHONE
416-996-1856
1-866-730-7704
FAX  |  TÉLÉCOPIEUR
905-794-1990
1-888-738-9736
The LEDTP-4M-WW is a four meter (157-
1/2") fl exible LED tape light providing a
warm white light source. The LEDTP-
4M-WW is surface mounted and is rated
for indoor or outdoor use, which makes
it excellent for task and accent lighting
in kitchen cabinets, coves, furniture,
backlighting, boats, RVs and many other
applications.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Notes: For additional options please consult
your Liteline representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
REV3/3.15.13
LEDTPK-4M-WW
Four meter (157-1/2") fl exible LED tape
light kit.
LEDTPK-4M-WW
Four Meter (157-1/2") Flexible LED Tape Light Kit
Cabinet, Cove & Display
LED Tape
A 9.2W LED tape, providing high
brightness light output while maintaining
cool to the touch LEDs. A linear beam
spread of 140° maintains an even light
distribution. The LED tape is rated
IP65 which makes it ideal for indoor or
outdoor use. The LEDs are rated for
30,000 hours.
Cuttable
LED tape light is cuttable (cutting marks
available at 10cm intervals). Silicone (not
included) shall be added to the end after
cutting.
Light Output
A warm white (3500K) colour
temperature with 820 lumens output.
Mounting
Adhesive backing on the tape that
adheres to almost any fl at surface.
Plug-in Driver
A 12 watt low profi le class 2 LED driver,
a 6' (1829mm) power cord and a rotary
on/off switch. The plug-in driver provides
12V DC output and a 1.0A max. The
driver can accommodate universal input
voltage (100-240V, 50/60Hz). Driver
must be located indoors.
Kit Includes
• Four meter (157-1/2") LED tape.
• 42-1/2" (1080mm) Power feed.
• 12W plug-in driver with 6' (1829mm)
cord and a rotary switch.
• Mounting hardware.
Operating Temperature
-20°C ~ 40°C (-4°F ~ 104°F)
157-1/2"
4000mm
3-1/2"
89mm
3/8"
10mm
1/8"
3mm
2-3/4"
70mm
42-1/2"
1080mm
72"
1829mm 1-15/16"
49mm
1-1/8"
29mm